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13Total admitidos:

ANTON ANDRES, M. JESUS

ARIAS CUADRADO, ANGEL

AYLAGAS ANDRES, M. JOSE

GONZALEZ ABARQUERO, ELENA

HIJAZI VEGA, SORAYA

MARIA RUIZ, ANA ROSA

MARTIN MORATINOS, M. CARMEN

MOSTAZA FERNANDEZ, M. ANGELES

NAVARRO PRADA, SONIA RUTH

ORTIZ MIRANDA, M. BELEN

RIVERA GARCIA, VICTORIA EUGENIA

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, ELENA

ROMERO HUELVA, ISABEL MARIA

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE
71416979

44913047

09290172

20186798

71932986

10889373

12362118

09295516

10089000

13296510

07957705

10891130

44227796
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OPOSICIÓN:


